¢ b — -~
W5 S8R
SREIE ma
CDC42 Recombinant Rabbit mAb [JJ086-04] -
BSA and Azide free
CDC42 Recombinant Rabbit mAb [JJ086-04]
EDG3 Rabbit pAb
EDG3 / S1P3 Recombinant Rabbit mAb
[JE53-79]
EDG3 / S1P3 Recombinant Rabbit mAb
[JE38-31]
EDG-6 Rabbit pAb
EDG-8 Rabbit pAb
Relative eNOS Recombinant Rabbit mAb [PSH16-96] -
expression  BSA and Azide free
Relative. eNOS Recombinant Rabbit mAb [PSH20-32]
expression
eNOS Rabbit pAb
Relative  ,NOS Recombinant Rabbit mAb [PSH16-96]
expression
GNA12 Rabbit pAb
GNA13 Recombinant Rabbit mAb [JE63-76]
KD GNAQ Recombinant Rabbit mAb [JE65-59]
GTPase HRAS Recombinant Rabbit mAb
[JE42-15]
K-Ras Rabbit pAb
KRAS Mouse mAb [A8E5]
KRAS Mouse mAb [A8E4]
KRAS Recombinant Mouse mAb [A8E6] - BSA
and Azide free
KRAS Recombinant Mouse mAb [A8E6]
KD MEK1 Recombinant Rabbit mAb [SZ22-01]
MEK1/2 Recombinant Rabbit mAb [SR13-07]
MEK1/2 Recombinant Rabbit mAb [SR13-07] -
BSA and Azide free
MMNELEYRABRAF

HA750320

ET1701-7

ER1907-
94

HA722419

HA722337

ER63316

ER63318

HA751610

HA724143

R1412-3

HA723892

ER60741

HA721007

HA721328

HA721355

ER65706

HA601059

HA601058

HA610008

HA601060

ET1603-
20

ET1602-3

HA750042
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RREifhE
Human, Mouse, Rat
Human, Mouse, Rat

Human, Mouse, Rat

Human, Mouse, Rat

Human, Mouse, Rat

Human, Mouse

Human

Human, Mouse, Rat

Human, Mouse
Human, Mouse, Rat
Human, Mouse, Rat

Human, Mouse, Rat

Human, Mouse, Rat

Human, Mouse, Rat
Human, Mouse, Rat
Human, Mouse, Rat
Human, Mouse, Rat
Human, Mouse, Rat
Human, Mouse, Rat

Human, Mouse, Rat

Human, Mouse, Rat,
Cow, Dog

Human, Mouse, Rat,
Zebrafish

Human, Mouse, Rat,
Zebrafish

AN Iv::

WB,FC,IF-Cell

WB,FC,IF-Cell

WB,IHC-P,IF-
Tissue,FC

WB,IHC-P

WB,IP

WB,IF-Cell
[HC-P,IF-Cell

WB,IF-Cell,IHC-
P.,FC,IP

WB,IP

IHC-P

WB,IF-Cell,IHC-
P,FC,IP

WB
WB,IHC-P

WB,IHC-P

WB,IHC-P

WB,IHC-P

WB,IF-Cell,IHC-
P,FC

WB,IF-Cell,FC

WB,IHC-P

WB,IHC-P

WB,IF-Cell,IF-
Tissue,IHC-P,IP,FC

WB,IF-Cell,IF-
Tissue,IHC-P,IP,FC

WB,IF-Cell,IF-
Tissue,IHC-P,IP,FC
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MEK2 Recombinant Rabbit mAb [SD207-08]

NF-kB p105 / p50 Rabbit pAb

NF-kB p105 / p50 Recombinant Rabbit mAb

KD [SZ20-01]
NF-kB p105 / p50 Mouse mAb [A2-7]
KD NF-kB p105 / p50 Recombinant Rabbit mAb
[SZ20-01] - BSA and Azide free
NF-kB p65 Rabbit pAb
KO, Cell NF-kB p65 Recombinant Rabbit mAb [PSHO-
treatment 27] - BSA and Azide free
éoﬁ KD, NF-kB p65 Recombinant Rabbit mAb [SZ10-
© 04]
treatment
NF-kB p65 Rabbit pAb
KO-KD: NF-kB p65 Recombinant Rabbit mAb [SZ10-
© 04] - BSA and Azide free
treatment
KO, Cell NF-kB p65 Recombinant Rabbit mAb [PSHO-
treatment 27]
N/H/K-Ras Rabbit pAb
PDPK1 Recombinant Rabbit mAb [SD204-9]
Cell Phospho-eNOS (S1177) Recombinant Rabbit
treatment mAb [PS01-10]
Cell Phospho-eNOS (S1177) Recombinant Rabbit
treatment mADb [PS01-10] - BSA and Azide free
Cell Phospho-MEK1/2 (8218 + S222)
treatment Recombinant Rabbit mAb [ST0490]
Phospho-MEK1 (S298) Recombinant Rabbit
mAb [SD206-7]
Cell Phospho-MEK1 (T292) Recombinant Rabbit
treatment mAb [SD2088]
Cell Phospho-NF-kB p65 (S529) Recombinant
treatment Rabbit mAb [SP07-00]
Cell Phospho-NF-kB p65 (S536) Recombinant
treatment Rabbit mAb [PSH10-58] - BSA and Azide free
Cell Phospho-NF-kB p65 (S536) Recombinant
treatment Rabbit mAb [PSH10-58]
Cell Phospho-PKC alpha/beta Il (T638/T641)
Recombinant Rabbit mAb [PSH16-27] - BSA
treatment .
and Azide free
NN ELZEVRARBRAF]

ET1612-6

R1309-9

ET1603-
18

M1505-8

HA750060

ER0815

HA750601

ET1603-
12

HA500402

HA750058

HA721307

ER64095

ET1612-
27

HA721188

HA750522

ET1609-
50

ET1612-
40

ET1612-
42

ET1604-
27

HA751361

HA723223

HA751595
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Human, Mouse

Human, Mouse, Rat

Human, Mouse, Rat

Human, Mouse
Human, Mouse, Rat

Human, Mouse, Rat,
Zebrafish

Human, Mouse, Rat,
Monkey

Human, Mouse, Rat,
Zebrafish

Human, Mouse, Rat

Human, Mouse, Rat,
Zebrafish

Human, Mouse, Rat,
Monkey

Human, Mouse, Rat
Human, Mouse, Rat

Human, Dog,
Mouse, Rat

Human, Dog,
Mouse, Rat

Human, Mouse, Rat

Human, Mouse, Rat

Human, Mouse, Rat

Human

Human, Mouse, Rat

Human, Mouse, Rat

Human, Mouse, Rat

WB,IF-Cell,IF-
Tissue,IHC-P,IP,FC

WB,IF-Cell,IHC-P
WB,IHC-
P,ICC,FC,IF-Tissue
WB,IF-Cell,IHC-P

WB,IHC-
P,ICC,FC,IF-Tissue

WB,IHC-P,FC

WB,IHC-P, IF-
Cell,FC

WB,IF-Cell,IF-
Tissue,IHC-P,IP,FC

WB,IHC-P,IF-
Cell,FC,IP

WB,IF-Cell,IF-
Tissue,IHC-P,IP,FC

WB,IHC-P,IF-
Cell,FC

WB,IHC-P

WB,IF-Cell,IF-
Tissue,IHC-P

WB,IHC-P

WB,IHC-P

WB,IF-Cell,IF-
Tissue,IHC-P,IP

WB,IF-Cell,IF-
Tissue,IHC-P

WB,IHC-P

WB,IHC-P,FC,IP

WB,IF-Cell

WB,IF-Cell

WB,IHC-P,IF-
Cell,FC,Dot Blot
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Phospho-PKC alpha/beta Il (T638/T641)

Cell Recombinant Rabbit mAb [PSH15-91] - BSA
treatment .
and Azide free
Cell Phospho-PKC alpha/beta Il (T638/T641)
treatment Recombinant Rabbit mAb [PSH15-91]
Cell Phospho-PKC alpha/beta Il (T638/T641)
treatment Recombinant Rabbit mAb [PSH16-27]
Cell Phospho-PKC alpha (T497) Recombinant
treatment Rabbit mAb [JE44-81]
Cell Phospho-PKC alpha (T638) Recombinant
treatment Rabbit mAb [JF0964]
Cell Phospho-PKC delta (Y311) Recombinant
treatment Rabbit mAb [JE44-20]
Cell Phospho-PKC (S729) Recombinant Rabbit
treatment mAb [JE77-54]
Cell Phospho-PKC zeta (T560) Recombinant
treatment Rabbit mAb [SN0753]
Phospho-PTEN (S380) Recombinant Rabbit
mAb [JJ08-81]
Cell Phospho-Rac1+Cdc42 (S71) Recombinant
treatment Rabbit mAb [JJ086-9]
Cell Phospho-Raf1 (S259) Recombinant Rabbit
treatment mADb [SD85-07]
Cell Phospho-Raf1 (5259) Recombinant Rabbit
treatment mADb [SD85-07] - BSA and Azide free
Phospho-Raf1 (S43) Recombinant Rabbit
mAb [SD087-05]
Phospho-Raf1 (S621) Recombinant Rabbit
mAb [JJ085-05]
PKC Rabbit pAb
PKC alpha Recombinant Rabbit mAb [SU31-
KD
08]
PKC beta Rabbit pAb
PKC beta 1 Recombinant Rabbit mAb [JM43-
26]
PKC beta 2 Recombinant Rabbit mAb [ST48-
06]
PKC delta Recombinant Rabbit mAb [JJ093-
02] - BSA and Azide free
PKC delta Recombinant Rabbit mAb [JJ093-
02]
NN ELZEVRARBRAF]

HA751582

HA723796

HA723825

HA722278

ET1702-
17

HA722458

HA722846

ET1611-
78

ET1701-
46

ET1701-
40

ET1612-
87

HA750304

ET1612-
75

ET1701-3

ER64620

ET1608-
15

ER1802-
14

ET1705-
30

ET1609-
44

HA750325

ET1701-
85

Bi%: 0571-88062880 f&E:0571-88060400 HBFE: sales@huabio.cn
it N EREX A7 EnE6 S K452 SRR BBt E2S#16/=

Human, Mouse, Rat

Human, Mouse, Rat

Human, Mouse, Rat

Human, Mouse, Rat

Human, Mouse, Rat

Human, Mouse, Rat

Human, Mouse, Rat

Human, Mouse, Rat

Human, Mouse, Rat

Human

Human, Mouse, Rat

Human, Mouse, Rat

Human, Mouse, Rat

Human, Rat, Mouse

Human, Mouse, Rat

Human, Mouse, Rat

Human, Mouse

Human, Mouse, Rat

Human, Mouse, Rat

Human, Mouse, Rat

Human, Mouse, Rat

WB,IF-Cell,Dot Blot

WB,IF-Cell,Dot Blot

WB,IHC-P,IF-
Cell,FC,Dot Blot

WB,IF-Cell,FC

WB,IF-Cell,IF-
Tissue,IHC-P,IP,Dot
Blot

WB

WB,IHC-P

WB,IHC-P

WB,IF-Cell

WB,IF-Cell,IHC-P

WB,IHC-P,IF-
Cell,FC

WB,IHC-P,IF-
Cell,FC

WB

WB,IHC-P

WB,IHC-P,IF-Tissue

WB,IF-Cell,IF-
Tissue,IHC-P,FC,IP

WB,IF-Cell,IHC-P

WB,IHC-P,FC

WB,IF-Cell,IF-
Tissue,IHC-P,IP,FC

WB,IF-Cell,IF-
Tissue,IHC-P

WB,IF-Cell,IF-
Tissue,IHC-P
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Relative
expression  74] - BSA and Azide free
Relative
expression  74]
PTEN Rabbit pAb
Relative
eXpression. s and Azide free
KD
PTEN Mouse mAb [4D8]
KD PTEN Rabbit pAb
PTEN Rabbit pAb
Relative
expression,
KD
Relative
expression,
KD
BSA and Azide free
RAC1/2/3 Rabbit pAb
RAC2 Rabbit pAb
KD
RAC3 Rabbit pAb
KD
Ras Recombinant Rabbit mAb [JF10-11]
Ras Recombinant Rabbit mAb [SA39-05]
MMELZEMRABRAE]

PKC epsilon Recombinant Rabbit mAb [JA38-

21]

PKC eta Recombinant Rabbit mAb [JE32-41]

PKC gamma Recombinant Rabbit mAb [JG69-

32]

PKC theta Rabbit pAb

PKC zeta Recombinant Rabbit mAb [PSHO6-

PKC zeta Recombinant Rabbit mAb [PSHO6-

PTEN Recombinant Rabbit mAb [SJ19-03] -

PTEN Recombinant Rabbit mAb [JE51-96]

PTEN Recombinant Rabbit mAb [SJ19-03]

RAC1 Recombinant Rabbit mAb [PSH05-09] -

RAC1 Recombinant Rabbit mAb [PSH05-09]

Rac1-2-3 Recombinant Rabbit mAb [JM11-29]

RACS3 Recombinant Rabbit mAb [JE56-48]

Raf1 Recombinant Rabbit mAb [JJ086-06]

ET1704-
85

HA722389

ET7108-
42

ER64621

HA751122

HA722773

ER1706-
51

HA750105

RT1519

ER1902-
33

ER1902-
27

HA721962

ET1606-
43

HA750982

HA722225

ET1703-
80

HA500424

ER61092
HA721890
ER61093

ET1701-
21

ET1702-
94

ET1601-
16
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Human, Mouse, Rat

Human, Mouse, Rat,
Monkey

Human, Mouse, Rat
Human, Mouse, Rat

Human

Human

Human, Mouse

Human, Mouse, Rat

Human, Mouse, Rat

Human, Mouse, Rat

Human, Mouse, Rat

Human, Mouse, Rat

Human, Mouse, Rat

Human, Rat

Human, Rat

Human, Mouse, Rat

Human, Mouse, Rat

Human, Mouse
Human, Mouse, Rat

Human, Mouse
Human, Mouse, Rat

Human, Mouse, Rat,
Zebrafish

Human, Mouse, Rat,
Zebrafish

WB,IHC-P

WB

WB,IHC-P

WB,IHC-P,IF-Cell

WB

WB

WB,IF-Cell,IHC-
P,FC

WB,IF-Cell,IF-
Tissue,IHC-P

WB,IP,IF

WB,IHC-P,FC

WB,IHC-P,FC

WB,IHC-P,FC

WB,IF-Cell,IF-
Tissue,IHC-P

WB,IF-Cell

WB,IF-Cell

WB,IF-Cell,IF-
Tissue,IHC-P

WB,IHC-P,IF-
Cell,FC

WB
WB

WB

WB

WB,IF-Cell,IP,FC

WB,IF-Cell,FC,IP
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Ras Recombinant Rabbit mAb [JE44-13] HA721883 Human, Mouse, Rat  WB,IF-Cell,FC

Ras Rabbit pAb ER40115  Human, Mouse, Rat ‘;VEéF'Ce”"HC'

RhoA Recombinant Rabbit mAD [SNO8T21 - 1a750242  Human, Mouse, Rat ~ WB,IHG-P,IF-Cell

BSA and Azide free

RhoA Recombinant Rabbit mAb [SN0612] 'fg 1611- uman, Mouse, Rat  WB,IHC-P,IF-Cell

(I?g]o A+B+C Recombinant Rabbit mAb [SR38- 5;’1602- Human, Mouse, Rat  WB, IF-Cell,FC

Rho B Rabbit pAb ER64810 Human, Mouse, Rat WB

ROCK1 Recombinant Rabbit mAb [ST05-19] - WB, IF-Tissue,IHC-

BSA and Azide free HA750181 Human, Mouse, Rat PP

ROCK1 Recombinant Rabbit mAb [ST05-19] ~ ET1609- ., 0 \iouse Rat B IF-Tissue,IHC-
53 ’ ! P.IP

KD ROCK1 Rabbit pAb ER40122  Human, Mouse, Rat WB,IHC-P

ROCK2 Recombinant Rabbit mAb [JE31-36]  HA722176 Human, Mouse, Rat ~ WB, IF-Cell,IHC-P

ROCK2 Rabbit pAb ER1706-  Human, Mouse, Rat ~ "VB:IF-CellIHC-
48 P.FC

mMELZEYFEARBELE
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